
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
277 

72 

37 

39 

52 

8 

21 

93 

178 

206 

10 

35 

6 

777 

118 

233 

60 

33 

290 

95 

63 

15 

731 

106 

188 

89 

212 

131 

94 

246 

258 

81 

121 

251 

31 

218 

219 

90 

61 

226 

272 

91 

59 

Name 
CARELLA Nathan 

MARCHIOL Alfredo 

LABRUM Daniel 

MANIA Fabrizio 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

FRANCESE Domenico 

LAURERI Gianluca 

MARANI Manuel 

PAPA Gianluigi 

PAGANI Ivan 

MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

MOSCONE Andrea 

SIRCHIO Marco 

MOLARI Francesco 

CAPELLO Enrico 

VALLECOCCIA Giancarlo 

PALUMBO Giulio 

FAVARETTO Manuel 

SANCHINI Alessandro 

RONZONI Marco 

GATTI Guglielmo 

GHIANI Davide 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

D'ONOFRI Paolo 

IVALDI Lorenzo 

BERTUZZI Alessio 

PACIOTTI Andrea 

BARALDO Fabio 

BERTI Riccardo 

ROSSO Benjamin 

BELLARDINI Simone 

DEL PISTOIA Stefano 

MONTI Cosimo 

CARDINALI Luca 

JOPPI Jeremy 

CASISI Mattia 

GILARDI Ivan 

FIORANI Enrico 

BERARDI Cesare 

VALLECOCCIA Vincenzo 

CHIAPPUCCI Jonathan 

ROMA Luigi 

POZZI Pietro 

Best Tm 
2:04.712 

2:04.965 

2:05.611 

2:06.074 

2:06.482 

2:07.593 

2:07.790 

2:07.948 

2:07.979 

2:08.363 

2:09.011 

2:09.121 

2:09.307 

2:09.369 

2:09.381 

2:09.479 

2:09.528 

2:09.612 

2:09.688 

2:09.726 

2:09.758 

2:09.765 

2:09.797 

2:09.880 

2:10.013 

2:10.129 

2:10.349 

2:10.592 

2:10.965 

2:10.999 

2:11.132 

2:11.660 

2:11.896 

2:11.948 

2:12.015 

2:12.087 

2:12.093 

2:12.200 

2:12.836 

2:13.036 

2:13.483 

2:13.525 

2:14.293 

In Lap 
5 

1 

5 

4 

6 

6 

4 

2 

8 

4 

3 

3 

1 

4 

2 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

6 

3 

6 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

4 

6 

Diff 

0.253 

0.899 

1.362 

1.770 

2.881 

3.078 

3.236 

3.267 

3.651 

4.299 

4.409 

4.595 

4.657 

4.669 

4.767 

4.816 

4.900 

4.976 

5.014 

5.046 

5.053 

5.085 

5.168 

5.301 

5.417 

5.637 

5.880 

6.253 

6.287 

6.420 

6.948 

7.184 

7.236 

7.303 

7.375 

7.381 

7.488 

8.124 

8.324 

8.771 

8.813 

9.581 

Gap 

0.253 

0.646 

0.463 

0.408 

1.111 

0.197 

0.158 

0.031 

0.384 

0.648 

0.110 

0.186 

0.062 

0.012 

0.098 

0.049 

0.084 

0.076 

0.038 

0.032 

0.007 

0.032 

0.083 

0.133 

0.116 

0.220 

0.243 

0.373 

0.034 

0.133 

0.528 

0.236 

0.052 

0.067 

0.072 

0.006 

0.107 

0.636 

0.200 

0.447 

0.042 

0.768 

Laps 
7 

1 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

8 

7 

7 

4 

3 

7 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

3 

6 

5 

8 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

2 

8 

5 

5 

4 

8 

8 

4 

5 

6 

4 

3 

4 

4 

7 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
187 

Name 
MAIOLATI Mattia 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 
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